Desk and Storage Abbey Advance  Collection - Crescent Desks
Product Code Description Stock Availability
1600mm x 1200mm
ASHA-CT1612L Metal Cantilever Leg Immediate
Left Hand Return Delivery
Beech + Silver
1600mm x 1200mm
ASHA-CT1612R Metal Cantilever Leg Immediate
Right Hand Return Delivery
Beech + Silver
1800mm x 1200mm
ASHA-CT1812L Metal Cantilever Leg Immediate
Left Hand Return Delivery
Beech + Silver
1800mm x 1200mm
ASHA-CT1812R Metal Cantilever Leg Immediate
Right Hand Return Delivery
Beech + Silver
1600mm x 1200mm
ASHA-PAN1612L Panel End Leg Immediate
Left Hand Return Delivery
Beech
1600mm x 1200mm
ASHA-PAN1612R Panel End Leg Immediate
Right Hand Return Delivery
Beech
1800mm x 1200mm
ASHA-PAN1812L Panel End Leg Immediate
Left Hand Return Delivery
Beech
1800mm x 1200mm
ASHA-PAN1812R Panel End Leg Immediate
Right Hand Return Delivery
Beech
office furniture for the way you work
Image
Desk and Storage Abbey Advance  Collection - Wave Desks + Desk Return
Product Code Description Stock Availability
1600mm x 800/1000mm
ASHA-CT16100L Metal Cantilever Leg Immediate
Left Hand Delivery
Beech + Silver
1600mm x 800/1000mm
ASHA-CT16100R Metal Cantilever Leg Immediate
Right Hand Delivery
Beech + Silver
1600mm x 800/1000mm
ASHA-PAN16100L Panel End Leg Immediate
Left Hand Delivery
Beech
1600mm x 800/1000mm
ASHA-PAN16100R Panel End Leg Immediate
Right Hand Delivery
Beech
Straight and Wave Desk Return
ASHA-RET1145 Including Silver Leg Limited
Left/Right Hand Stock
Beech + Silver
office furniture for the way you work
Image
Desk and Storage Abbey Advance  Collection - Straight Desks
Product Code Description Stock Availability
800mm x 800mm
ASHA-CT880 Metal Cantilever Leg Immediate
Beech + Silver Delivery
1200mm x 800mm
ASHA-CT1280 Metal Cantilever Leg Immediate
Beech + Silver Delivery
1600mm x 800mm
ASHA-CT1680 Metal Cantilever Leg Immediate
Beech + Silver Delivery
1800mm x 800mm
ASHA-CT1880 Metal Cantilever Leg Immediate
Beech + Silver Delivery
800mm x 800mm
ASHA-PAN880 Panel End Leg Immediate
Beech Delivery
1200mm x 800mm
ASHA-PAN1280 Panel End Leg Immediate
Beech Delivery
1600mm x 800mm
ASHA-PAN1680 Panel End Leg Immediate
Beech Delivery
1800mm x 800mm
ASHA-PAN1880 Panel End Leg Immediate
Beech Delivery
office furniture for the way you work
Image
Desk and Storage Universal (Abbey Advance + Infinity) - Pedestals
Product Code Description Stock Availability
Desk High Pedestal
UNI-DHP3 2 Box + 1 Filing Drawer Immediate
Beech Delivery
GRASS Metal-Box drawer sides
12mm Solid Drawer Bottom
Pedestal Extension Top
UNI-EXT800 800mm Immediate
Beech Delivery
Used with DHP3 Above to
make DHP3 800mm Deep
1220mm Pedestal Extension
UNI-EXT1220 Beech Limited
For use with 2 x DHP3 + Stock
1 screen
3 Drw Mobile Pedestal
UNI-MP3 3 x Box Drawer Immediate
Beech Delivery
GRASS Metal-Box drawer sides
12mm Solid Drawer Bottom
2 Drw Mobile Pedestal
UNI-MP2 2 Box + 1 Filing Drawer Immediate
Beech Delivery
GRASS Metal-Box drawer sides
12mm Solid Drawer Bottom
3 Drw Fixed Pedestal
UNI-FXP3 3 x Box Drawer Immediate
Beech Delivery
GRASS Metal-Box drawer sides
12mm Solid Drawer Bottom
2 Drw Fixed Pedestal
UNI-FXP2 2 Box + 1 Filing Drawer Immediate
Beech Delivery
GRASS Metal-Box drawer sides
12mm Solid Drawer Bottom
office furniture for the way you work
Image
Desk and Storage Universal (Ashford Advance + Infinity) - Filing
Product Code Description Stock Availability
UNI-K21 Multi Function Filing Unit Limited
Silver Tambour Door Stock
Beech Sides
UNI-K20 Multi Function Filing Unit Limited
Silver Tambour Door Stock
Beech Sides
4 Drw Filing Cabinet
UNI-4DRWFC FC Files Immediate
Beech Delivery
Ball Bearing Runners
Side Filer
UNI-DH800SF Beech Immediate
Delivery
GRASS Metal-Box drawer sides
12mm Solid Drawer Bottom
office furniture for the way you work
Image
Desk and Storage Universal (Abbey Advance + Infinity) - Storage Page 1 of 3
Product Code Description Stock Availability
Open Storage Unit
UNI-BC725 725mm x 800mm x 450mm Immediate
1 Adjustable Shelf Delivery
18mm Solid Back
Beech
Lockable Doors for UNI-BC725
UNI-BC725D Immediate
3 Way Adjustable Hinges Delivery
Beech
UNI-BC725FGLD Framed + Frosted Glass Doors Limited
To Fit UNI-BC725 Stock
Open Storage Unit
UNI-BC1380 1380mm x 800mm x 450mm Immediate
2 Adjustable Shelves Delivery
18mm Solid Back
Beech
Lockable Doors for UNI-BC1380
UNI-BC1380D Immediate
3 Way Adjustable Hinges Delivery
Beech
UNI-BC1380FGLD Framed + Frosted Glass Doors Limited
To Fit UNI-BC1380 Stock
office furniture for the way you work
Image
Desk and Storage Universal (Abbey Advance + Infinity) - Storage Page 2 of 3
Product Code Description Stock Availability
Open Storage Unit
UNI-BC1600 1600mm x 800mm x 450mm Immediate
1 Fixed + 2 Adjustable Shelves Delivery
18mm Solid Back
Beech
Lockable Doors for UNI-BC1600
UNI-BC1600D Immediate
3 Way Adjustable Hinges Delivery
Beech
UNI-BC1600FGLD Framed + Frosted Glass Doors Limited
To Fit UNI-BC1600 Stock
Open Storage Unit
UNI-BC2045 2045mm x 800mm x 450mm Immediate
1 Fixed + 3 Adjustable Shelves Delivery
18mm Solid Back
Beech
Lockable Doors for UNI-BC2045
UNI-BC2045D Immediate
3 Way Adjustable Hinges Delivery
Beech
UNI-BC2045FGLD Framed + Frosted Glass Doors Limited
To Fit UNI-BC2045 Stock
Combo Doors
UNI-BCCOMBOD Low Level Doors to Fit to Immediate
UNI-BC2045 + UNI-BC1600 Delivery
3 Way Adjustable Hinges
Beech
Combo Doors - Glass
UNI-BCCOMBOFGLD High Level Doors to Fit to Limited
UNI-BC2045 Only When Fitted Stock
With Low Level Doors Above
office furniture for the way you work
Image
Desk and Storage Universal (Abbey Advance + Infinity) - Storage Page 3 of 3
Product Code Description Stock Availability
Quadrant Open Storage
UNI-BCQUAD800 725mm x 800mm x 800mm Limited
1 Shelf Stock
Fits 2 rows of A4 Files
Beech
D Style Open Storage
UNI-BCDEND1620 725mm x 1620mm x 800mm Immediate
1 Shelf + Centre Divide Delivery
Fits 2 rows of A4 Files Per Side
Beech
Quadrant Tambour Unit
725mm x 800mm x 800mm
UNI-BCQUAD800TMB 1 Shelf Limited
Fits 2 rows of A4 Files Stock
Silver Lockable Doors
Beech Top + Sides
D Style Tambour Unit
725mm x 1620mm x 800mm
UNI-BCDEND1620TMB 1 Shelf + Centre Divide Limited
Fits 2 rows of A4 Files Per Side Stock
Silver Lockable Doors
Beech Top + Sides
Tambour Storage
UNI-BC7256080TMB 725mm x 800mm x 600mm Limited
1 Shelf Stock
Silver Lockable Doors
Beech Top + Sides
Tambour Storage
UNI-BC1380TMB 1380mm x 1200mm x 450mm To Order Only
2 Shelves + Centre Divide 4 Weeks
Silver Lockable Doors
Beech Top + Sides
UNI-SHELF Spare Shelf to Fit Open Storage Immediate
Units 800mm W x 450mm D Delivery
office furniture for the way you work
Image
Desk and Storage Universal (Abbey Advance + Infinity) - Extensions
Product Code Description Stock Availability
Corner Link
800mm x 800mm
UNI-LINK To Join 2 x Straight Desks Immediate
Beech Delivery
Comes with Metal
Fixing Plates
Desk Link
800mm x 600mm
UNI-EXT8060 To Join 2 x Desks Limited
Beech Stock
Pole Support Leg Purchased
Separately Below
Bubble End Extension
800mm x 1100Ømm
UNI-BUB800 Fits to 800mm End Of Desk Limited
Beech Stock
Pole Support Leg Purchased
Separately Below
D End Extension
800mm x 800mm
UNI-DEXT800 Fits to 800mm End Of Desk Limited
Beech Stock
Pole Support Leg Purchased
Separately Below
D End Extension
1220mm x 600mm
UNI-DEXT1220 Fits to 2 x 600mm Ends Of Desk Limited
Beech Stock
Pole Support Leg Purchased
Separately Below
D End Extension
1620mm x 800mm
UNI-DEXT1620 Fits to 2 x 800mm Ends Of Desk Limited
Beech Stock
Pole Support Leg Purchased
Separately Below
Pole Support Leg 60Ø
UNI-PLEG/SIL Silver Immediate
For Use with Above Extensions Delivery
office furniture for the way you work
Image
Desk and Storage Universal (Abbey Advance + Infinity) - Screens
Product Code Description Stock Availability
Screen Panel - MFC
UNI-SCR1200W 1200mm x 400mm Limited
Beech Stock
Brackets Required Below
Screen Panel - MFC
UNI-SCR1600W 1600mm x 400mm Limited
Beech Stock
Brackets Required Below
Screen Panel - MFC
UNI-SCR1800W 1800mm x 400mm Limited
Beech Stock
Brackets Required Below
Screen Panel - Fabric
UNI-SCR1200F 1200mm x 400mm To Order Only
Refer to Fabric Colours 4 Weeks
Brackets Required Below
Screen Panel - Fabric
UNI-SCR1600F 1600mm x 400mm To Order Only
Refer to Fabric Colours 4 Weeks
Brackets Required Below
Screen Panel - Fabric
UNI-SCR1800F 1800mm x 400mm To Order Only
Refer to Fabric Colours 4 Weeks
Brackets Required Below
Large Bracket for Use with only
UNI-SCRBRKTL 1800 or 1600mm screens Limited
Silver Stock
Small Bracket for Use with
UNI-SCRBRKTS all screens when 2 desks Limited
are fitted back to back Stock
Silver
office furniture for the way you work
Image